OP \$90.00 5977976

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM573155

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Jianguo Wang		04/21/2020	INDIVIDUAL: CHINA
CROSSTMALL CO., LTD		04/21/2020	Limited Liability Company:
Shaobing Jing		04/21/2020	INDIVIDUAL: CHINA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Zhihong Chen
Street Address:	No.41,Laochenwu,Bingtang Village
Internal Address:	Nibei Town,Xingning City
City:	Guangdong Province
State/Country:	CHINA
Postal Code:	514500
Entity Type:	INDIVIDUAL: CHINA
Name:	Yuwei Liao
Street Address:	No.386 Xingtian 1st Road
Internal Address:	Xingtian Sub-district Office, Xingning City
City:	Guangdong Province
State/Country:	CHINA
Postal Code:	514500
Entity Type:	INDIVIDUAL: CHINA
Name:	Xiaowen Chen
Street Address:	Jinguang Village,Xinhu Village
Internal Address:	Nibei Town,Xingning City
City:	Guangdong Province
State/Country:	CHINA
Postal Code:	514500
Entity Type:	INDIVIDUAL: CHINA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 3

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	5977976	CALZZLE
Registration Number:	5812326	UIMO

TRADEMARK REEL: 006921 FRAME: 0470

900546117

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	5967006	MOUCHOT

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: tmRyourMark@outlook.com

Correspondent Name: Yuwei Liao

Address Line 1: No.386 Xingtian 1st Road,Xingtian
Address Line 2: Sub-district Office,Xingning City

Address Line 4: Guangdong Province, CHINA 514500

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Yuwei Liao
SIGNATURE: /Yuwei Liao/

DATE SIGNED: 04/23/2020

Total Attachments: 3

source=CHEN ZHIHONG#page1.tif source=LIAO YUWEI#page1.tif source=CHEN XIAOWEN#page1.tif

> TRADEMARK REEL: 006921 FRAME: 0471

Trademark Assignment Agreement

This Track park Parchae and American Agencies for the Comment of t

The Assignment State recommend with the State of State of

Assigned

Contract Contract

341,440 11,674

then Zhihoro

TRADEMARK REEL: 006921 FRAME: 0472

Trademark Assignment Agreement

This Trademark Proclass and Assembly Agreement the Agreement of made as of 21 Day of Agreement Statement Reposition of the Company of the Agreement Reposition of the Company of the Compa

The Assignor is the registered content of great that a separated in the Content of States. Facult and Crademark Office Register States and Stat

The Assignment of the Section 19

- 2) all the one investiges and demands because the matter due to provide an account of the party of the par
- 3) at 1 a grant to the first the contract there in the expension of the expension of the process.

In softness whereas the Assigner and Assigner have this exceeded the Assigner of the University (Section 2).

Con Your		n/		
A				
A				
A 4				
	1,370			
	100			
	M			

TRADEMARK REEL: 006921 FRAME: 0473

Trademark Assignment Agreement

This Trademark Purchase and Assignment Agreement (by Agreement is made as of 21 Day of April, 2020, between Jing Snaoning having the address as two 65 Zheng Zhou International City (Hong Ming Rd. Zhengzhou) (Sna CYINA) and Chen Xiacreen having the address as Jinguang Village Shalo Village Saber Joseph Singuang City (sungdone Province)

The Assigner is the registered owner of a mark that is eggisted a the content of the Paternand Trademark Office Register Switches and the Assigner with the Assigner with the Assigner and the As

- 1) The production of the Source of Alberta in the production and service of which the Dark's are used and for which they are required.
- all rights to sue for part, present and future infringement of misappropriations of the marks

In voltness othered, the Assigner and Assigner have fully executed this Assignment is of the Effective Date.

Assigner

The Shares

LALA SURVEY

TRADEMARK REEL: 006921 FRAME: 0474

RECORDED: 04/23/2020